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6. Offene Sachsische Kurzbahnmeisterschaften
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Wettkampf-Nr. 21

100m Brust Manner Vorlauf

Lauf 1

1
Florian Hochwart
Christoph Iwan
Norman Schmidt
Hendrik Ressler

uf 2

Otar Khatiashvili
Alexander Trenkler
Sascha Folde
Moritz Gleitsmann

uf 3

Lars Troger
Tobias Feigl
Tom Schillallis
Martin Kihn
Tom Gerstner

CUBAWNH D OUAWN- B B wWN

1990 SSV Leutzsch

1990 SV Lok Leipzig-Mitte
1990 SV 1919 Grimma

1994 SSV Leutzsch

1993 SC DHfK Leipzig

1986 Hainsberger SV

1988 Hainsberger SV

1992 SV Zwickau 04

1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892
1993 SC DHfK Leipzig

1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892
1988 SSV Leutzsch

1992 Hainsberger SV

01:14,78
01:07,61
01:11,50
01:18,78

01:14,25
01:07,59
01:09,46
01:16,36

01:25,63
01:13,59
01:05,96
01:07,68
01:16,34

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR
sportstiming
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